	Registration of participants for the DT Workshop – day 1 (30/6/05)


	
	Title 
	Last Name
	First Name
	Affiliation 
	Email
	Country 

	1. 
	Ms. 
	Wildman
	Gill
	PLOT
	gill@plotsite.net   
	UK

	2. 
	Mr.
	Kirsch 
	Marcus
	UNVOID.NET
	marCus@unvoid.net   
	UK

	3. 
	Ms. 
	Papadopoulos 
	Despina
	5050ltd.com
	peppy@5050ltd.com
	EL

	4. 
	Mr.  
	Raijmakers
	Bas 
	STBY & RCA
	hello.bas@xs4all.nl
	NL/ UK

	5. 
	Ms.
	 Beslay 
	Laurent
	European Data Protection Supervisor
	lbeslay@edps.eu.int
	EU

	6. 
	Dr.    
	Hakala
	Hannu
	VTT
	Hannu.Hakala@vtt.fi  
	FI

	7. 
	Ms.  
	Pirrone
	Daniela
	COMUNE di PALERMO
	d.pirrone@inwind.it
	IT

	8. 
	 Ms.
	Stavridou
	Athina
	NTUA
	athinast@central.ntua.gr
	EL

	9. 
	Dr.
	Becker
	 Christian 
	Univ. Of Stuttgart
	christian.becker@informatik.uni-stuttgart.de
	DE

	10. 
	Mr
	De Cock
	Danny
	Applied Cryptography, Katholic University
Leuven
	decockd@esat.kuleuven.be
	BE

	11. 
	Dr
	Sauba
	Ganesh
	Home Automation, Advantica Ltd
	Ganesh.Sauba@advantica.biz
	 

	12. 
	Dr
	Kameas
	Achilles
	Research Academic Computer Technology Institute (CTI)
	kameas@cti.gr 
	EL

	13. 
	Ms
	Karagianni
	Nena
	Research Academic Computer Technology Institute (CTI)
	krgianni@cti.gr 
	EL

	14. 
	Ms
	Damvakeraki 
	Tonia 
	Atlantis Research
	damvakeraki@atlantisresearch.gr 
	EL

	15. 
	Ms
	Psarra
	Foteini
	Atlantis Research
	psarra@atlantisresearch.gr 
	EL

	16. 
	Ms
	Amanatidou
	Effie
	Atlantis Research
	amanatidou@atlantisresearch.gr 
	EL

	17. 
	Dr
	Van Kranenburg
	Rob
	
	kranenbu@xs4all.nl 
	NL

	18. 
	Mr
	Papakonstantinou
	Vagelis
	Drakopoulos Law Firm
	
	

	19. 
	Mr
	Magheiros 
	Yiannis 
	IPTS
	Ioannis.maghiros@cec.eu.int 
	EL

	20. 
	Mr
	Punie 
	Yves
	IPTS
	Yves.punie@cec.eu.int 
	BE

	21. 
	Dr
	Gutwirth
	Serge
	Vrije Universiteit Brussel
	serge.gutwirth@vub.ac.be 


	BE

	22. 
	Mr
	Schreurs
	Wim
	Vrije Universiteit Brussel
	wim.schreurs@vub.ac.be 
	BE

	23. 
	Mr
	Verlinden
	Michiel
	Vrije Universiteit Brussel
	miele_verlinden@yahoo.com 
	BE

	24. 
	Mr
	Wright 
	David
	Trilateral Research
	david.wright@trilateralresearch.com 
	UK

	25. 
	Mr
	Friedewald
	Michael
	Fraunhofer Institute
	michael.friedewald@isi.fraunhofer.de 


	DE

	26. 
	Ms
	Mavromati
	Irene
	Research Academic Computer Technology Institute (CTI)
	mavromati@cti.gr 
	EL

	27. 
	Mr 
	Zorkadis
	Vassilis
	Data Protection Authority - Athens
	zorkadis@dpa.gr
	EL


